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 2004 PV Senior LC Champs - 7/15/2004 to 7/18/2004 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 38 
 Combined Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB CUBU 1,949 
 2 NOVA OF VA AQUATICS NOVA 1,611 
 3 ROCKVILLE-MONTGOMERY S.C. RMSC 875 
 4 SNOWBIRD AQUATICS SNOW 322 
 5 ASHBURN SWIM TEAM AST 137 
 6 FAIRLAND AQUATICS S.T. FAST 88 
 7 THE FISH FISH 68 
 8 MARYLAND SUBURBAN SWIM CB MSSC 58 
 9 POTOMAC MARLINS PM 34 
 10 FORT BELVOIR SWIM TEAM FBST 30 
 11 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND UMD 28 
 12 ARLINGTON AQUATIC CLUB AAC 17 
 13 MACHINE AQUATICS MACH 11 
 14 AQUAHOYAS SWIMMING HOYA 5 
 15 MASON MAKOS SWIM TEAM MAKO 3 
 Total 5,236.00 
 Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB CUBU 943 
 2 NOVA OF VA AQUATICS NOVA 825 
 3 ROCKVILLE-MONTGOMERY S.C. RMSC 352 
 4 SNOWBIRD AQUATICS SNOW 253 
 5 ASHBURN SWIM TEAM AST 120 
 6 FAIRLAND AQUATICS S.T. FAST 75 
 7 FORT BELVOIR SWIM TEAM FBST 30 
 8 UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND UMD 28 
 9 POTOMAC MARLINS PM 23 
 10 ARLINGTON AQUATIC CLUB AAC 15 
 11 AQUAHOYAS SWIMMING HOYA 5 
 12 MARYLAND SUBURBAN SWIM CB MSSC 4 
 13 MASON MAKOS SWIM TEAM MAKO 3 
 Total 2,676.00 
 Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 CURL-BURKE SWIM CLUB CUBU 1,006 
 2 NOVA OF VA AQUATICS NOVA 786 
 3 ROCKVILLE-MONTGOMERY S.C. RMSC 523 
 4 SNOWBIRD AQUATICS SNOW 69 
 5 THE FISH FISH 68 
 6 MARYLAND SUBURBAN SWIM CB MSSC 54 
 7 ASHBURN SWIM TEAM AST 17 
 8 FAIRLAND AQUATICS S.T. FAST 13 
 9 POTOMAC MARLINS PM 11 
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 9 MACHINE AQUATICS MACH 11 
 11 ARLINGTON AQUATIC CLUB AAC 2 
 Total 2,560.00 
 


